
Tennis Interclub Limburg

Tennis Interclub Limburg

Tennis Interclub Limburg

Organisatie

HEREN 60

HEREN 60

HEREN 60

Categorie

3

3

3

Afd

A

A

A

Ple

fri 27/05

fri 03/06

fri 10/06

Datum

5023

5007

5005

Clubnr

KONINKLIJKE TENNIS & PADEL 
PAAL

K. TONGERSE T.C.

KGTP DEN BRUUL

Naam

A

A

A

Ploeg

5005

5023

5007

Clubnr

KGTP DEN BRUUL

KONINKLIJKE TENNIS & PADEL 
PAAL

K. TONGERSE T.C.

Naam

A

A

A

Ploeg

1

1

1

Winnaar

4

4

4

9

8

8

82

60

61

2

2

2

7

4

4

86

41

30

Score

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Interclubverantwoordelijken : 

5007 K. TONGERSE T.C. A Nijs Roger


